POM
RUM

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANOS

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 ANOS

HAVANA CLUB SECECTION DE MAESTORS
BUMBU ORIGINAL

BUMBU XO

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE

CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED GOLD

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED
RON ZACAPA 23 YO

RON ZACAPA XO

BICKI
WHISKY

(50 ml)

IRELAND

JAMESON SINGLE POT STILL
JAMESON 18 Y.O.

ROE & CO

JAMESON

SCOTCH

CHIVAS REGAL XV

CHIVAS REGAL 25 YO

ROYAL SALUTE 21 YO

THE DEACON

BALLANTINE'S WILD

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

HARVEST

restaurant

160
160
270
560
450
560
180
180
180
180
600
1300

320
1800
390
210

650
3000
2200

480

200

200

300

550

650



HOGHLAND

ABERLOUR 12 YO

ABERLOUR 16 YO

THE GLENLIVET 18 YO

THE GLENLIVET 21 YO

GLENMORANGIE, THE ORIGINAL 10 YO
GLENMORANGIE, THE NECTAR D’OR 12 YO
GLENMORANGIE «EXTREMELY RARE» 18 YO
DALMORE 18 YO

USA

BULLEIT BOURBON

BULLEIT RYE

JACK DANIEL'S OLD Ne&7

JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK

KOHbAK
COGNAC

(50 ml)

MARTELL VSOP

MARTELL XO

MARTELL COHIBA
HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL
HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILEGE
HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN XO

HARVEST

restaurant

550
950
1250
2500
470
700
1350
1450

240
300
220
250

600
2500
3200

360

610

1750

610

1750



BPEHAI
BRANDY

(50 ml)

ARARAT AKHTAMAR 10 YO
ARARAT NAIRI 20 YO
METAXA 7*

SAINT REMY XO

OLD KAKHETI 7 YEARS OLD
OLD KAKHETI 10 YEARS OLD

APMAHDbAK
ARMAGNAC

CHATEAU DE LAUBADE VSOP

FPATITA
GRAPPA

POLI GRAPPA «CLEOPATRA» AMARONE
ORO GOLDEN TUBE

POLI GRAPPA DI TRAMINER «PQO’” DI POLI AROMATICA»
ELISI BERTA
VALDAVI BERTA

KAJTbBAOOC
CALVADOS

COEUR DE LION CALVADOS PAYS
D’AUGE RESERVE DES FIEFS

BOULARD VSOP

HARVEST

restaurant

350
950
185
155
170
220

340

415

420
365
355

340

410



TEKIJTA 1| MECKAJDb
TEQUILA AND MEZCAL

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA 100% AGAVE
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO 100% AGAVE

DON JULIO BLANCO RESERVE

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO ANEJO RESERVE

JARANA BLANCO
JARANA REPOSADO
DESTILADOR REPOSADO

AXXWUH
GIN

(50 ml)

MALFY GIN ORIGINALE
MALFY GIN ROSA

MALFY GIN CON LIMONE
MALFY GIN CON ARANCIA
MONKEY 47

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
GORDON'’S PREMIUM PINK
TANQUERAY NeTEN

THE BOTANIST
HENDRICK’S

HARVEST

restaurant

300
280
620
635

1600

180
250
500

270
270
270
270
650
200
170
380
365
400



FOPINIKA
VODKA

(50 ml)
ABSOLUT VODKA

ABSOLUT VANILIA
ABSOLUT PEARS
ABSOLUT WILD BERRI
ABSOLUT ELYX
FINLANDIA VODKA
FINLANDIA BLACKCURRANT
KOSKENKORVA
BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

RADA CLASSIC

KETEL ONE

HACTOAHKWU | NIKEPU
TINCTURES AND LIQUEURS

(50 ml)
BAILEYS THE ORIGINAL

COINTREAU

KAHLUA

MALIBU

FRANGELICO

DRAMBUIE

STREGA ALBERTI LIMONCELLO DI SORRENTO
AMARO MONTENEGRO

XENTA ABSENTA

STREGA CREAM

POLI CIOK LIQUEUR CREAM COCOA
AELRED 1889 CARAMEL SALE

NbOASAHUW WOT
ICE COLD SHOT

(50 ml)
JAGERMEISTER

HARVEST

restaurant

100
100
150
150
240
120
120
115
225
220
105
230

200
200
180
130
180
250
250
200
220
200
180
180

180



KOKTEWNI
COCKTAILS

ABTOPCbLKI KOKTEWNI
MORNING

Binum POM HACTOAHMI HA YAT AH‘-{AH, CUPOMN BY3UHA TA MAJIUHA, TUMOHUI ®PEW

SPRING

[KWH, CUPON AHAHAC, NTUMOHHWIT ®PEW, M'ATA

AUTUMN

TpPAB AHA HACTOMKA, CMPOM MUTOANbHUIA, ANENBCUHOBUMA TA TUMOHHUIA OPEW

SUNNY

MPOCEKKO, UMTPYCOBUM IXMWH, CUPOM BY3UHA, NTMMOH ®PEW

MIDDAY

BYPEOH, MEPCUKOBWI NIKEP, CUPOMN MAPAKYIS, NMUMOHHN ®PEL

SUMMER

MPAHNI POM, CUPON MAPAKYMS, CIK MAHTO, IMMOH ®PEL

WINTER

D,XVIH, JIIKEP YOPHA CMOPOJWHA, AMAPETTO, TUMOHHUIN ®PEL

KNACUYHI KOKTEWUNI
VENEZIANO SPRITZ

Aneponb, Mrocekko

HUGO

MPOCEKKO, CUPON BY3WUHU, TUMOHHWUI GPEW, M'ATA, NANM

BOULEVARDIER

BYPBEOH, TAMOH/I BITTEP, HETPOHI POCO, BITTEP TPY

BLOODY MARY

[OPINKA, CIK TOMAT, TUMOHHWI ®PEW, LYKOP, COYC BAPBEKIO, TOBACKO, CMELIT

MARGARITA

TEKINA, KYAHTPO, TUMOHHWI PEL

NEGRONI

LLXMH, TAMOH/I BITTEP, BEPMYT HEFPOHI POCO, BITTEP TPY

OLD FASHIONED

BYPBOH, GITEP TPY, LIYKOP

WHISKEY SOUR

BYPBEOH, BITTEP, NTMMOH ®PEW

GE3A/IKOTOJ/IbHI KOKTEWAI

SPRITZER N\A

Cupon AMNEPONb, BE3ANKOrONbHE NPOCEKKO, BOAA 3 TA30OM

HUGO N\A

CUPON BY3UHA, NUMOHHWUI ®PEW, BE3ANKOTONIbHE NMPOCEKKO, BOJA 3 TA30M, NIAVM, M'ATA

HARVEST

restaurant

110 ml

110 ml

130 ml

160 ml

120 ml

310 ml

110 ml

230 ml

160 ml

90 ml

200 ml

110 ml

90 ml

60 ml

110 ml

225 ml

225 ml

350

350

350

350

400

500

350

350

400

400

230

350

400

400

400

300

300



NMNBO NNAWKOBE
BEER BOTTLES

CORONA
LEFFE BRUNE

HOEGAARDEN N/A

CBI>)KOBUXATI COKHW
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

ABJTYHHU
MOPKBSIHMN M
AMENLCUHOBUMN
[PEVNDPYTOBU
NMMOHHNI
AHAHACOBWI

CENEPOBUMN

GE3ANTIKOTO/IbHI HAMOI
NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

COCA-COLA

COCA-COLA ZERO

FANTA ORANGE

SPRITE

SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC
BURN

CIK RICH B ACOPTUMEHTI

HARVEST

restaurant

330 ml

330 ml

330 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

230

210

175

180

180

220

220

240

450

400

120

120

120

120

120

200

65



JTNMOHAOU
LEMONADES

PASSION LEMONADE

MAPAKY#1Sl, MOMAPAHYEBMI KYPJl, TA30BAHA BOAA / PAssiON FRUIT, ORANGE KURD, SPARKLING WATER

BERRY LEMONADE

MANMHOBO-0XWHOBE NIOPE, NMMOHHWI KYP[l, TA30BAHA BOAA / RASPBERRY-BLACKBERRY PUREE,
LemoN KURD, SPARKLING WATER

CITRON LEMONADE

Liutycosum Kypa, NUMOHHWI KYPA, TA30BAHA BOoAA / ORANGE KurD, LEMON KURD, SPARKLING WATER

BOOA
WATER

ACQUA PANNA

ACQUA PANNA

SAN PELLEGRINO

SAN PELLEGRINO

BONAQUA STILL WATER
BONAQUA SPARKLING WATER

BORJOMI

KABA
COFFEE

ECIPECO / ESPRESSO

ECIMPECO OOMIO / ESPRESSO DOPIO
PICTPETTO / RISTRETTO

AMEPNKAHO / AMERICANO
KAMNYYUHO / CAPPUCCINO

JIATE / LATE

ONET YAUT / FLAT WHITE
NEKADEHATO / DECAFFEINATED

JIATE JEKA®EHATO / LATE DECAFENATO

KAMYYUHO OEKADPEHATO /
CAPPUCCINO DECAFFEINATED

HARVEST

restaurant

230 ml

230 ml

230 ml

250 ml

750 mi

250 ml

750 ml

330 ml

330 ml

300 ml

30 ml

60 ml

20 ml

80 ml

230 ml

230 ml

200 ml

60 ml

230 ml

230 ml

120

120

120

165

270

165

270

90

75

170

95

110

80

95

110

110

105

95

135

135



